APR 7 20V

APPROPRIATIONNO. 2,207 CITY CLERK

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROPRIATE AN ADDITIONAL SUM OF MONEY FOR
EXPENSES INCURRED DURING THE YEAR 2017,

WHEREAS, it has been determined that it is now necessary to appropriate more money
than was appropriated in the annual budget; now, therefore:

BE IT ORDAINED by the Common Council of the City of Terre Taute, Vigo County,
Indiana, that for the expenses of said municipal corporation the following additional sun of
money is hereby appropriated and ordered set apart out of the fund herein named and lor the
purposes herein specified, subject to the laws governing the same:

AMOUNT AMOUNT
REQUESTED APPROPRIATED
FROM: EDIT #0404-0096 $6,686.00 $6,686.00
TO: Demo of Unsafe Buildings
#0404-0096-03-432.018 $6,686.00 $6,686.00

TOTAL $6,686.00 $6,686.00




Yy - S
Introduced by: %”6/ %ﬁcz 2 Earl Elliot, Councilman

M
Passed in open Councili this ) day of \\\\M , 2017,

. W Karrum Nasser, President

ATTESTy é/ s [P Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk
Presented by me to the Mayor this lm day of ,\J Uvng/ ,2017.
/%éé //%2:2}/;’ Chartles P. Hanley, City Clerk
Approved by me, the Mayor, this I:f)f/ day of ﬂ‘md & , 2017,
,,@ Qp O& @w—%—ﬂ Duke A. Bennett, Mayor

[ ~ (974
ATTESTM 14 %z/é Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk

77 P




RIOURSL FOR ADDYIYONAL APPROCRIALION
(ltor Approval by Mayor, Condrolfer, and Cily Counedl)

This form i to be used when a depariment needs additional mondes for a doploted fine ilem o
aceount. This form s also used for approprintions required by certain N/R accounts,

ine items to cover the Tinds needed o the

Tf 2 Depariment hag sufficient monies inofher]
{e sather than an appropriation ofnow

depleted fing iteny, a fransfor of those monies shonld be mac
money.

DEPARINH%HWHFUhuymjﬁy;jﬂﬁlwf___44pﬁwmmﬁfwmInymyﬂmphggkgﬂlﬁ,

FUND FROM WITICH APPROPRIATION IS TO BY MADE Wit
Dept or Fund Account##  Account Name Amount
GO O0-0k2.018  Daw of Umale Wl g OO0
TOL $
TO: UL S

Total Amount to Bo Appropriated 3 6’68600

.-/‘ 5

do0 S :
Date: _r/ a4

e

L s
Department Hoad Approval: e ] el S
(Forward Lo Mayor) Signatire

e O i oo ALV

Mayoral Approval:

(Forward to Confrolles) Signature
A M) X ® N .‘\ \ -
Clontroller Approval: & r/)\\b}h (_\, L&"{b_l_/\ Dale F_li jAL /_ uﬁzﬁ
(Forward to Legal) Siglmtus&iﬂ'ﬁi CEIVED p
Received by Legal: ﬁ_/\ijﬂ_?ﬂ}’!_}{f  Appropriation# Z s
Date

CGITY LEGAL |
DEPARTMENL HIEAD: Please attach a semorandun briefly defailing the need for (hiy
appropriation, Sueh suformation should ineludo {he speeifie services ox prochets yor

fond fo purchase,

Rovised Suly 2010




!

27-0852
71-906/830

PNC Bank, National Assaciation

CASHfER'S CHECK Indiana DATEHARLN L, 20117

[

onoen oF LT OF TERBE HETE OFF LR BECEVEL (RIEHT ) $f :.ﬁr..,f.,anj

ﬁ_'iﬁ;____dir.

ST THOUSAD 513 HURDRED ELGHTY SIX AHD 10/ I00RERHRERI rorms o s

HUb B i 5 ~lpert /-
L EUH%«EA HE F‘mn 1% Glbert Ave PNG Bank, I\}agonal Association
_ ~2-4ndiana




IMER R

TFERUY J]f‘?h‘

1 TUTRYERIT 127

kAR VidB"P‘sHL

City Hall )

17 Harding Avenue, oom 3014
Terre Haute, IN A7807-3455

Phone: 12.244.2393
Fax: 812.240.239%

wwvethiredevelopment.ory

LY A, BEINNETY

Mayor

LTIMERIWINY
Executive Direclar

:¢ '_'_\

s I i3 .' It
l|ui K o “ LS s

Date W06

INVOICH

TO: TODD ROURBACHER
3142 HAZEL, FOSTRR DRIVE

CARMEL IN 46033

NOTICE-1F THIS INVOICE 18 NOT PAID AND A JUDGEMENT IS
RENDERED, COURT COSTS WILL BE ADDED TO THE AMOUNT BELOW,

ON:; 513 GILBERT AVE * Tax Parcel Number:  18-06 27207019
FOR AMOUNYT

# DENMO Cosls EDITBLERMAT hYAR|

Plus Administrative Costs 50

Conteact # 230 Award Date:  6/13/2016 Coniractor:  SBELL

Casts for Boarding, Sealing, and/ or Clean-up 0

Plus Adminisivative Cosls 0
Date: Contraclor;

Casts for Inspection for Asbestos Conlent EOIT BEP t1s

Plus Administralive Cosls 50
Date: 212016 Contructor;  FELIS

Costs for Asbestos Abatement 75

Plus Administeative Cosls 50
Dale: 6/E3/2016 Contracior: C&E

Costs for Debris Weight Lstimates EDIT BER 238

Plus Administrative Costs 50
Date: 12712016 Conlractor;  SANDERS

Cosls for Ownership [nformation EDIT BEP F0¢6)

Plus Administrative Costs 50
Date: 92125 Coplrgctor;  HEN

Costs for Tine Assessed ]

Plus Adminisirative Costs 0
Date:

(‘om 101 Other-See Notes {]

Plus Administrative Costs 0
Date: Conlyactor:

Total Amount Due and Payable: 56,686

Ll)l*\JI()“Demnltllon Rri’ffl{cpm; SC=Site Clearanee BSC=Board, Sefnk (,Emn

o
THE C1TY
AL nli/”&t)\r




